
LOT 5 GABLES.  

WD 1187-1628, DC 1505-2186, WD 1

MOSLEY JAYCE/OSTEEN BAILEE
437 NW GABLES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-3S-16-02017-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/09/2024 TP 4.80 52,800 0 0 52,800

STANDARD
3

349,194
41,636
52,800

443,630
0

443,630
HX HB 50,722

392,908
443,630

0

448,635

1505/2187 12/27/2023 WD Q I 01 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROBERT S

MOSLEY JAYCE

1187/1628 1/16/2010 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

ROBERT S BROWN & JU

2026
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31386 GARAGE 154 08/22/2013

29487 SFR 989 06/16/2011

2025HX Base Yr

437 NW GABLES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,846 127.3800 142.67 406,039 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2464

BAS 2,464 100 2,464 302,324

FGR 399 55 219 26,871

FOP 180 30 54 6,625

FOP 364 30 109 13,374

3,407 2,846 349,194

BAS= N21 W2  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  W2 FOP= N3 W18 S10 E18 N7$ S7
W18 N7 W5  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  W5 S49 FOP= S7 E52 N7 W52$ E52
N7 FGR= E19 N21 W19 S21 $ N21$.

BAS

21

2
4.2

4
4.2
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7
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7

5
4.2

4
4.2

5

49

52

7
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FOP

3
18

10

18

7

FOP7

52

7

52

FGR

19

21

19

21

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 21,420

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,652.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 9,304

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,912

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

41,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 52,800


